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Goat Tying - Girls - Ages 8-11

Member

Caitlyn Kelly

Kali Schoendorfer
KASHTYN COOLING
EDEN KEEN
YARDLEY RODE
Heidi McNolty
LAUREN THOMPSON
NEVADA GOERTZ

Ruby Olivier

March 9, 2024

Score

10.680
17.370
17.900
18.820
19.560
25.710
29.070
999.990
999.990

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

10.680
17.370
17.900
18.820
19.560
25.710
29.070
999.990
999.990

Points
100
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